Roadway
DL4003L Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
FEATURES
● High Pressure Die Cast Aluminum Housing and cover
● Polycarbonate optical lens: Type III
● Ultra clear glass lens
● Mount on standard arm

Photocontrol 10KV SPD 20KV SPD
NEMA 3-pin rotatable receptacle NEMA 7-pin rotatable receptacle
ORDERING CODES
DL4003L
Application and Performance Specification Information is Subject to Change Without Notification
Distribution：
T3=Type III
Mounting：
Blank= standard arm
Wattage：
30=26W
60=55W
Color temp：
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Input voltage：
Blank= 120V-277V
Options：
Blank= None
PC=Photocontrol
10=10KV Surge Protective device
20=20KV Surge Protective device
P3=3 Pin receptacle
P7=7 Pin receptacle
Coating color：
Blank= Gray standard
(Custom color
available)